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9th INFANTRY REGIMENT

J.C. HALL

TRUEMAN B. RANSOM
J.M. WITHERS

HL. WEBB

GEORGE WRIGHT
JOHN M. KING

JAMES VAN VOST
JOHN §. MASON
ALFRED L. HOUGH
CHARLES G. BARTLETT
WILLIAM J. LYSTER
WILLIAM H, POWELL
EMERSON H. LISCUM
CHARLES F. ROBE
JAMES REGAN

H.S. FOSTER

EDGAR B. ROBERTSON
CHARLES J. CRANE
HARRY R. LEE

LEROY §. UPTON
GEORGE W. STUART
ROBERT (. VAN HORN
ADNA R. CHAFFEE
HARRIS PENDLETON
SIMON LEARNED
PAUL A. WOLF
EDWARD B. MITCHELL
R. 0. VAN HORN
ROBERT McCLEAVE
E.G. PEYTON

JR KELLY

(. McD. WEEKS

G. H. WILLIAMS

A.F. DANNEMILLER

H. A. RIPLEY

C. H. MASON

F. W. FLEET

HARRISON C. BROWN

COMMANDERS
1799-1800 COL  WILLIAM H. SIMPSON
1847 COL WALTER M. ROBINSON
1847-1848 COL HOMER C. BROWN
1848 COL CHESTER HIRSCHFELDER
1853-1865 COL J. B.LOVELESS
1865-1882 COL PHILLIP D. GINDER
1882-1883 COL T.F. BOGART
1883-1888 COL J.T. HARRIS
1888-1890 COL W.F. KERNAN
1890-1896 COL N.J. WILEY
1896-1897 COL GEORGE 0. N. LODOEN
1897-1899 COL C. C.SLOANE
1899-1900 COL EDWIN J. MESSINGER
1900-1903 COL OLINTO M. BARSANTI
1903-1906 COL JOHNM. LYNCH
1906 COL WILBUR WILSON
1906-1907 COL MAURICED. STRATTA
1907-1916 COL RICHARD STEINBACH
1916-1918 COL JULIANJ. EWELL
1918 COL LEWIS HIGHTOWER
1918 COL WALTER M. HIGGINS JR.
1918-1919 COL JAMES W. LOCKETT
1919 COL KENNETH G, PAVEY
1919-1920 COL WILLARD PEARSON
1812-1815 COL DONALD J. RICHARDSON
1920-1922 COL B.E EDWARDS
1922 COL OSGARD
1922-1924 COL F E.NAUGHTON
1924-1926 COL C. P. HANNUM
1926-1928 COL W.T.COUND
1928 COL C. M. HANSEN
1928-1930 COL ROBERT L. ORD III
1930-1932 COL HUBA WASS DE CZEGE
1932 COL DAVIDR.E. HALE
1932-1934 COL JOHNJ. ELLIS
1934-1936 COL RICHARD L. GERDING
1936-1939 COL WILLIE McMILLIAN
1939-1940

1940
1940-10941
1941-1942
1942-1945
1945
1945
1946
1946-1947
1947
1947-1948
1948-1949
1949-1950
1950-1951
1951
1951
1951-1952
1952-1953
1953
1953
1953-1954
1954
1954-195§
1955-1957
1937-1959
1959-1960
1960
1961
1962
1961-1963
1968
1970
1983-1985
1985-1988
1988-1990
1990-1992
1992-1993
1993-199§ -



